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

MARINA DEL REY  |  $1,699,000
Welcome home! Located in the enviable Marina Del Rey 
Oxford Triangle. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths.
MICHAEL BROOKS  (310) 777-6200

MALIBU  |  $14,950,000
360° Ocean View Lot w/ Plans & Permits ready to go for 
12,334± ft² Estate on 29.95± acres.
ANI DERMENJIAN  (310) 317-9382

MALIBU  |  $26,500,000
Gold Coast on Malibu Colony Beach w/ studio, pool & 
spa.
SUSAN MONUS  (310) 589-2477

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,550,000
4bd+3bth Architectural beauty. Rear yard aqueduct & 
New energy saving dual pane windows
ESAU TENORIO  (323) 906-2477

HAWTHORNE  |  $859,000
3BD/3.5BA | Fully detached single family home within 
the community of 360 South Bay
JOHN CAPELLARO & HOLLY DANNA  (310) 463-4100

GLENDALE  |  $399,000
Updated, light & bright 1295 sf 2 bd, 2 ba condo in-unit 
laundry. www.323Jackson205.com
LEE BOTHAST  (626) 533-3929

ENCINO  |  $1,249,000
Great Encino neighborhood. 6+3.5, 3474 sq. ft. Large 
flat lot in Cul-De-Sac. Granite Kit.
ZEEV PEREZ  (818) 995-2424

CALABASAS  |  $1,449,000
Bellagio, 4+BNS, apx 3663SF wd flrs, white kit, resort 
yrd, culdesac 23185parkblanco.com
HEIDI ADAMS  (818) 591-8326

BRENTWOOD  |  $625,000
Spacious & remod. unit w/high ceilings, newer kit, S/S 
appls., fp & open floor plan.
ADRIENNE TOURTELOT  (310) 413-1088

BRENTWOOD  |  $3,995,000
985 Amherst – Beautiful Luxury New Construction in 
Brentwood. 5 bed, 5.5 bath. Large yard.
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

BRENTWOOD  |  $8,800,000
270 Canyon View | Like Living in a Park. 4BR + 5BA, 2 
guest houses, pool. 1+acre.
JOHNNY LEE SCHELL & BETH STYNE  (310) 859-6032

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTWOOD  |  $735,000
Wonderful 2 bd, 2 ba corner unit w/ 1,416 sf & includes 
double balcony w/ open floor plan.
JEFFREY FRITZ & LAURA BUFFONE  (310) 754-8148

VENTURA  |  $1,190,000
www.1227Westridge.com | 4+3.5 Clearpoint Mini Estate 
on .5 acre with pool and views.
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 648-5051

SIERRA MADRE  |  $1,382,000
Elegant 2 story Colonial is in a great location & features 
3BR, 4BA, 2,480SF, 9,007SF lot
BLANCA JENKINS  (626) 487-5084

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $5,799,000
Longridge Estates traditional - Approx 5191 sf on 
34,000 sf lot. www.4020Longridge.com
LAUREN WHITE  (818) 987-7022

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES  |  $679,000
2BD/2.5BA | Light Bright End Unit Townhome 
Surrounded by Extensive Green Belt
JOLAINE MERRILL  (310) 849-1772

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,858,000
Contemporary Mediterranean Single Family Home with 
exceptional custom upgrades throughout
WINNIE LICHT & JULIE WALKER  (310) 745-7468

PASADENA  |  $429,000
Open Sat 2-4. 64 N Mar Vista Ave #218. 2BD | 2BA 
+loft. Great complex. Pool & Gym
KATHY SEUYLEMEZIAN  (818) 949-5205

PASADENA  |  $1,988,000
4br, 4ba Finest quality materials and workmanship.

CHRIS STILLMARK & SCOTT JAMES  (626) 319-6927

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $3,650,000
Gated custom French country estate with spectacular 
mountain views, private pool & yard.
ALI RASSEKHI  (310) 359-5695

OXNARD  |  $2,099,000
Large Mandalay Bay 3+4 entertainer’s home w/ 50 ft. 
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